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Tabulka místností 1.NP

Č.

001

002

-101

-102

-103

-104

-105

-106

-107

-108

-109

-110

-111

Název místnosti

Vstupní hala

Expozice numismatiky - schodiště

Expozice numismatiky

Expozice numismatiky

Expozice numismatiky - recepce

Depozitář

Depozitář

Depozitář

Chodba

Expozice lapidária

Expozice numismatiky

Schodiště - výstup na nádvoří

Zázemí expozice

Plocha (m2)

25,63

17,72

58,19

38,32

37,62

92,55

31,79

63,73

49,18

57,07

114,21

14,46

57,02

657,48 m²
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